General Description
The MAX7306/MAX7307 I2C-/SMBus™-compatible, seri-
al-interfaced peripherals feature four level-translating
I/Os and operate from a 1.62V to 3.6V power supply.
The MAX7307 features a port supply (VLA) that allows
level translation on I/O ports to operate from a separate
power supply from 1.4V to 5.5V. The MAX7306 features
an address select input (AD0) to allow up to four unique

*AD0 FOR MAX7306
  VLA FOR MAX7307
Ordering Information (continued)
Package Information
µ ( )
PART TOP MARK PIN-PACKAGE
MAX7306AUB+ AAAO 10 µMAX-EP*
MAX7307ALB+ AAK 10 µDFN (2mm x 2mm)
MAX7307AUB+ AAAN 10 µMAX-EP*
PACKAGE
TYPE
PACKAGE
CODE
OUTLINE
NO.
LAND
PATTERN NO.
10 µMAX U10E+3 21-0109 90-0148
10 µDFN L1022+1 21-0164 90-0006
Note: All devices are specified over the -40°C to +125°C oper-
ating temperature range.
+Denotes a lead(Pb)-free/RoHS-compliant package.
For the latest package outline information and land patterns,
go to www.maxim-ic.com/packages. Note that a "+", "#", or "-"
in the package code indicates RoHS status only. Package
drawings may show a different suffix character, but the draw-
ing pertains to the package regardless of RoHS status.
M
A
X
7
3
0
6
/M
A
X
7
3
0
7
SMBus/I2C Interfaced 4-Port, Level-Translating
GPIOs and LED Drivers
Maxim cannot assume responsibility for use of any circuitry other than circuitry entirely embodied in a Maxim product. No circuit patent licenses are
implied. Maxim reserves the right to change the circuitry and specifications without notice at any time.
Maxim Integrated Products, 120 San Gabriel Drive, Sunnyvale, CA  94086 408-737-7600 ____________________ 23
© 2010 Maxim Integrated Products Maxim is a registered trademark of Maxim Integrated Products, Inc.
Revision History
REVISION
NUMBER
REVISION
DATE
DESCRIPTION
PAGES
CHANGED
0 6/07 Initial release —
1 8/10 Updated Driving LED Load section 21
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for Interface - I/O Expanders category:
Click to view products by  Maxim manufacturer:
Other Similar products are found below :
PCA9654EDR2G  LC709006V-E  LC709006V-TLM-E  PM8053B-F3EI  PM8004C-F3EI  PM8005C-F3EI  PI4IOE5V9554LEX
PI4IOE5V9555LEX  PI4IOE5V6534Q2ZLWEX  PI4IOE5V6416Q2LEX  41700-100  MCP25050-E/P  PCA9554PW.112  PCF8575TS/1.112
PCA9555PW.112  MIC74YQS  ADP5585ACBZ-00-R7  ADP5585ACBZ-04-R7  EM4095HMSO16A  HTRC11001T/02EE  ADP5587ACPZ-1-
R7  ADP5587ACPZ-R7  ADP5585ACPZ-01-R7  ADP5586ACBZ-00-R7  PCF8574P  XD8574AP  XD8574P  XD8255-2  XD82C55-5
EM4095HMSO16B  KTS1620EWA-TR  MAX7311AWG+  MCP25025-ISL  MCP25020-I/SL  MAX7300ATL+  MAX7301ATL+T
MCP23009T-E/SS  MCP23008-E/SS  MCP23009-E/SS  MAX7325ATG+T  MCP23016-I/SO  MCP23S17-E/SO  MAX7300AAI+
MAX7301AAI+  MAX7312AUG+  MAX7315AEE+  MAX7317AEE+  MAX7321AEE+  MCP25020-I/P  PCA9554APW,118